«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

e,

YemnioHaT U-21
2018/19 2-i Typ, MaTy Nell

M aTHuus, 27.07.2018, 17:00, KCK "Onimn", Onekcangpis. 30°C. Inagadi: 400

24 JleBaHipoB Bnagucnas

3
5
6
7
10
11
13
18
77
95

Mpokonyyk Kupuno (K)
CemeHoB OMUTPO
byxan I'ni6

lNypa IBaH

WacTtan Amutpo
Tka4yk OpecT
BiTeH4yk Bagum
BepxonaHLeB €BreHin
Kyniw Makcum
CteubKkoB Tumyp

3anacHi

90
9

15
17
19
27
99

3noTtap Kupuso
YcTumeHko [eHuc
XpieHKo Ha3ap
lybeHkoB Makcum
Mupir MapkisH
PycbsaH Ceprin
LWkiHoep Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Kynuos AHApin

ApbiTp:

Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
AcucCTeHT 1:

MapyeHko eHunc
ACUCTEHT 2:
3anopoxxeHko OMUTpo
4-v apbiTp:

®epaH leHnc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
3ybapes Oner

2:1

10
11

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

J1. ®inine

MoBanin Inns
JntBrH OMuTpO
Momo
MuxanniyeHko boroaH
3aropynko Irop (K)
Kasakos Makcum
LWandees €rop
Kabaes Bnagucnas
JlegHeB borpaH
®aynana Hasig

3anacHi

12
2
7
3
15
13
14

XMenoBCbKUn JaHnno
BoB4yeHko CemeH
bopuceHko Bnagucnas
AnedipeHko OaHuin
Maibopona Ceprin
MunbyeHko ApTemM
PeweToB Irop

TpeHep
MukunTiH Bonoaummp
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 2-i1 Typ, MaTy Nell
M sTHUus, 27.07.2018, 17:00, KCK "Onimn", OnekcaHapisa. 30°C. Tnsgavi: 400

«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis 2:1 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
3 Mpokonvyk Kupuno B 3
14 18 MuxamnivyeHko borgaH
7 l'ypa IBaH 35'
39' 5 Mosanin Inns
45' 4 Momo
6 byxan ni6 1 46"

99 WkiHpep Bnagncnas

7 l'ypa IBaH ,
17 NybeHkoB Makcum N 60

11 Tka4yk OpecT ,
9 YcTmeHko [leHnc N 70
, 10 JlegHeB borpaH
74 N 3 AnedhipeHko JaHuin
18 BepxonaHLEB EBreHin ,
27 PycbaH Ceprin N 79
10 WacTan Omutpo (=) 80"
\ 11 daynana Lasig
81 N 15 Manbopoaa Ceprin
83' 9 InTBMH OMUTPO
9 YcTUMEHKO [eHnc ® 84!
85" t 6 Kabaes Bnanucnas

13 Munb4yeHko ApTtemM
, 17 3aropyiko Irop
86 N 7 bopuceHko Bnagncnas
13 BiTeH4yyk Bagum 1

. . 90'
19 Mupir MapkisH
9 YcTmeHKo [leHunc 90+3'
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ ron JKoBTa KapTka B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTkKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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